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[1] 222 Charles Michelson Jr. 25 25 25 25 22 122

[2] 154 Braxton Hayes 22 22 20 20 25 109

[3] 123 Abel Divelbliss 20 20 18 22 19 99

[4] 222 Edward Rogers 18 19 22 19 18 96

[5] 628 Alani Divelbliss 0 16 16 18 17 67

[6] 4 Cooper Warner 17 18 19 0 0 54

[7] 137 Kaiden Kobel 16 17 17 0 0 50

[8] 16 Owen Proulx 0 15 0 17 16 48

[9] 85 Oliver Smithhurst 0 0 18 0 20 38

[10] 8 Warren Farnsworth 19 0 0 0 0 19

Pos. No.                 65cc

[1] 1 Roman Nuzzolilli 25 22 25 25 25 122

[2] 176 Brayden Marshall 20 19 22 20 22 103

[3] 222 Charles Michelson Jr. 22 25 18 15 20 100

[4] 29 Kayson Chartier 17 20 20 18 18 93

[4] 123 Abel Divelbliss 18 17 19 19 19 92

[6] 152 Braxton Hayes 19 18 17 14 15 83

[7] 222 Edward Rogers 16 16 16 16 14 78

[9] 85 Oliver Smithhurst 0 0 15 0 17 32

[8] 137 Kaiden Kobel 15 15 0 0 0 30

Pos No. Mini Senior

[1] 27 Devin Chartier 25 19 25 20 25 114

[2] 685 William Stacey 20 18 20 25 22 105

[3] 170 Tyler O'Connell 22 25 22 0 0 69

Pos. No. Mini Junior

[1] 915 Roman Nuzzolilli 22 22 25 25 25 119

[2] 176 Brayden Marshall 25 20 22 18 15 100

[3] 123 Abel Divelbliss 20 18 19 20 18 95

[4] 29 Kayson Chartier 19 19 20 17 20 95

[5] 154 Braxton Hayes 0 0 18 16 0 34

[6] 85 Oliver Smithhurst 0 0 16 0 17 33

[7] 50 Connor Donovan 0 0 17 0 0 17

[8]

Pos. No. 125cc

[1] 420 Tanner Senecal 25 25 22 22 20 114

[2] 27 Devin Chartier 18 19 25 25 19 106

[3] 144 Taylor Gnirk 20 18 20 20 16 94

[4] 685 William Stacey 19 22 16 18 18 93

[5] 817 David Decker 17 16 15 17 15 80

[6] 13 Tyler O'Connell 22 20 19 0 0 61

[7] 619 Robert Wyman 0 0 18 0 0 18

[8] 618 Charles Michelson 0 0 17 0 0 17

[9]

RED INDICATES DID NOT COMPETE IN 50% OF SCHEDULED EVENTS

/ INDICATES RACER DID NOT SIGN UP FOR THE EVENT
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[1] 177 Logan Deshaies 22 22 17 18 22 101

[2] 125 Nicolas Boulrice 20 16 18 25 17 96

[3] 29 Kristina Bullock 17 14 16 16 20 83

[4] 132 Chris Davis 0 19 14 13 25 71

[5] 81 Dominic Linde 25 20 25 0 0 70

[6] 75 Frank King 15 13 0 14 15 57

[7] 85 Gregory Remillard 13 12 0 15 10 50

[8] 22 Taylor Gnirk 0 18 0 17 12 47

[9] 129 Brandon Martin 16 0 22 0 0 38

[10] 20 Austin Roy 19 17 0 0 0 36

[11] 94 Eugene Van Alstyne 18 15 0 0 0 33

[12] 333 Timothy Lane Jr 14 0 14 0 0 28

[13] 18 Dan Halladay 0 0 0 20 0 20

[14] 15 Mia Lewis 0 0 19 0 0 19

[15] 23 Daniel Smithhurst 0 0 0 0 18 18

[16] 46 Matt Naples 0 0 15 0 0 15

Pos. No. 250cc

[1] 124 Todd Pinsonnault 20 22 20 22 25 109

[2] 3 Wyatt LaFleur 25 25 25 19 0 94

[3] 8 Gage Charbono 18 16 16 20 20 90

[4] 12 Jayson Charbono 9 19 17 18 19 82

[5] 177 Logan Deshaies 17 17 15 14 14 77

[6] 685 William Stacey 14 15 13 16 16 74

[7] 15 Artie Lane 0 0 22 25 22 69

[8] 81 Dominic Linde 22 18 19 0 0 59

[9] 4(11) Jonny Asselin 19 0 18 0 0 37

[10] 382 Tyler Payne 12 12 12 0 0 36

[11] 129 Brandon Martin 16 0 14 0 0 30

[12] 94 Eugene Van Alstyne 10 14 0 0 0 24

[13] 619 Robbie Wyman 0 0 0 0 18 18

[14] 23 Daniel Smithhurst 0 0 0 0 15 15

[15] 29 Kristina Bullock 0 11 0 0 0 11

[16] 132 Christopher Davis 11 0 0 0 0 11

[17] 333 Timothy Lane Jr 8 0 0 0 0 8

RED INDICATES DID NOT COMPETE IN 60% OF SCHEDULED EVENTS

/ INDICATES RACER DID NOT SIGN UP FOR THE EVENT
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[1] 15 Artie Lane 25 22 25 25 22 119

[2] 171 Kenny Mieltowski 18 20 16 20 25 99

[3] 3 Wyatt LaFleur 19 25 22 22 0 88

[4] 13 Tyler Charbono 13 12 12 18 16 71

[5] 185 Joe Rogers 12 14 11 16 17 70

[6] 77 Andy Little 14 15 10 19 11 69

[7] 17 Daniel Connelly 16 17 13 12 0 58

[8] 177 Logan Deshaies 8 13 7 13 10 51

[9] 125 Nicolas Boulrice 5 6 5 17 8 41

[10] 55 Robert Knight 10 8 4 0 19 41

[11] 408 Devin Walker 1 11 6 0 20 38

[12] 80 Andrew Fowler 6 7 0 11 13 37

[13] 619 Rob Wyman III 0 10 8 0 15 33

[14] 81 Dominic Linde 9 9 14 0 0 32

[15] (4)11 Jonny Asselin 17 0 15 0 0 32

[16] 89 Nick Pafumi 11 16 0 0 0 27

[17] 137 Zach Warner 0 19 2 0 0 21

[18] 618 Charles Michelson 0 5 1 14 0 20

[19] 46 Joel Naples 0 0 19 0 0 19

[20] 105 Freeman Sprague 0 2 0 10 7 19

[21] 129 Brandon Martin 3 0 3 0 0 6

[22] 382 Tyler Payne 0 4 0 0 0 4

[23] 8 Matthew Mock 0 3 0 0 0 3

[24] 125 Tim Dion 0 1 0 0 0 1

[25] 96 Brendan Cain 0 0 0 0 0 0

[26] 209 Robert Lamorte 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pos. No. 600cc

[1] 171 Kenny Mieltowski 25 25 17 22 25 114

[2] 124 Todd Pinsonnault 20 20 22 25 22 109

[3] 115 Elijah Hayes 15 22 20 20 19 96

[4] 17 Daniel Connelly 18 19 18 18 20 93

[5] 125 Nicolas Boulrice 13 17 14 19 18 81

[6] 411 Jonny Asselin 17 0 25 0 0 42

[7] 3 Tim Johnson 0 18 19 0 0 37

[8] 8 Gage Charbono 19 16 0 0 0 35

[9] 92 Abigayle Linde 0 0 16 0 0 16

[10] N1 Nicholas Bleau 0 0 15 0 0 15

[11] 454 Kyle Gagne 14 0 0 0 0 14

Pos. No. Stock WheelBase

[1] 77 Andy Little 25 20 20 25 18 108

[2] 132 Christopher Davis 15 19 16 19 19 88

[3] 85 Gregory Remillard 11 12 0 18 12 53

[4] (4)11 Jonny Asselin 20 0 22 0 0 42

[5] 20 Austin Roy 17 17 0 0 0 34

[7] 420 Tanner Senecal 0 0 0 20 14 34

[8] 97 Nicholas Bleau 0 0 25 0 0 25

[9] 89 Nick Pafumi 19 0 0 0 0 19

[10] 408 Devin Walker 18 0 0 0 0 18

[11] 81 Dominic Linde 0 18 0 0 0 18



 2023 FINAL NEHA POINTS STANDINGS[12] 94 Albert Sexton 0 0 17 0 0 17

[13] 20 Robbie Wyman 0 0 0 0 16 16

[14] 64 Cameron Mahoney 0 0 15 0 0 15

[15] 618 Charles Michelson 0 0 14 0 0 14

[16] 82 Patrick Duddy 0 0 13 0 0 13

[17] 23 Daniel Snithhurst 0 0 0 0 13 13

[18] 98 Joe Petramale 12 0 0 0 0 12

RED INDICATES DID NOT COMPETE IN 60% OF SCHEDULED EVENTS
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[1] 151 Michael Farnsworth 17 19 0 25 22 83

[2] 95 Justin Linde 19 25 18 0 0 62

[3] 3 Wyatt LaFleur 20 18 20 0 0 58

[4] 15 Artie Lane 18 22 0 0 0 40

[5] 17 Daniel Connelly 0 0 0 0 25 25

[6] 46 Joel Naples 0 0 22 0 0 22

[7] 82 Patrick Duddy 0 0 17 0 0 17

[8] 754 Larry DeBenedictis III 0 0 16 0 0 16

Pos. No. Open Junior

[1] 685 William Stacey 25 22 19 25 22 113

[2] 27 Devin Chartier 22 17 20 22 25 106

[3] 915 Roman Nuzzolilli 17 18 25 15 20 95

[4] 29 Kayson Chartier 20 14 17 19 18 88

[5] 222 Charles Michelson Jr. 19 15 16 14 16 80

[6] 123 Abel Divelbliss 14 12 18 18 17 79

[7] 154 Braxton Hayes 16 13 15 16 11 71

[8] 170 Tyler O'Connell 15 25 22 0 0 62

[9] 222 Edward Rogers 12 11 12 0 10 45

[10] 4 Cooper Warner 11 10 11 0 0 32

[11] 85 Oliver Smithhurst 0 0 14 0 12 26

[12] 8 Warren Farnsworth 13 0 0 0 0 13

[13] 50 Conner Donovan 0 0 13 0 0 13

[14] 176 Brayden Marshall 0 0 0 0 13 13

Pos. No. Womens

[1] 29 Kristina Bullock 22 22 22 22 25 113

[2] 22 Taylor Gnirk 20 25 20 25 20 110

[3] NE1 Abby Linde 25 0 25 0 0 50

[4] 15 Mia  Lewis 0 0 19 0 0 19

Pos. No. Senior

[1] 125 Michael Boulrice 25 25 20 25 19 114

[2]  124 Todd Pinsonnault 18 22 19 20 25 104

[3] 684 Eugene Van Alstyne 20 11 17 19 20 87

[4] 27 Michael Farnsworth 13 20 16 14 16 79

[5] 9 John Carbon 16 15 15 17 15 78

[6] 158 Shane Divelbliss 15 12 12 18 18 75

[7] 618 Charles Michelson 14 13 11 15 17 70

[8] 418 Joe Petramale 22 16 14 16 0 68

[9] 95 Justin Linde 19 18 25 0 0 62

[10] 3 Tim Johnson 0 17 18 0 0 35

[11] 18 Dan Halladay 0 0 0 22 0 22

[12] 969 Mike Kiablick 17 0 0 0 0 17

[13] 23 Daniel Smithhurst 0 0 0 0 14 14

[14] 3 Phil LaFleur 0 0 13 0 0 13

RED INDICATES DID NOT COMPETE IN 60% OF SCHEDULED EVENTS
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[1] 9 John Carbon 22 22 19 25 25 113

[2] 143 Joe Thompson 0 20 18 18 20 76

[3] 418 Joe Petramale 0 25 22 22 0 69

[4] 37 Craig Kobel 25 0 20 0 0 45

[5] 18 Mike Nardone 19 0 17 0 0 36

[6] 37 Joe Bettencourt 0 0 25 0 0 25

[7] 53X Don Pinsonnault 20 0 0 0 0 20

[8] 18 Dan Halladay 0 0 0 20 0 20

Pos. No. 4 Stroke

[1] 15 Artie Lane 22 25 20 25 22 114

[2] 171 Kenny Mieltowski 15 22 19 14 25 95

[3] 77 Andy Little 14 16 13 22 19 84

[4] 17 Daniel Connelly 16 20 10 18 13 77

[5] 185 Joe Rogers 13 11 11 17 18 70

[6] 177 Logan Deshaies 12 14 7 19 14 66

[7] 80 Andrew Fowler 3 19 0 15 17 54

[8] 618 Charles Michelson 1 15 0 16 15 47

[9] 408 Devin Walker 4 8 8 0 20 40

[10] 3 Wyatt LaFleur 20 0 18 0 0 38

[10] 95 Justin Linde 19 10 6 0 0 35

[12] 81 Dominic Linde 6 13 15 0 0 34

[13] 55 Robert Knight 7 7 4 0 16 34

[14] 619 Rob Wyman III 2 12 14 0 0 28

[14] 137 Zach Warner 0 18 5 0 0 23

[16] 89 Nick Pafumi 10 9 0 0 0 19

[17] 92 Abigayle Linde 0 0 12 0 0 12

[18] 129 Brandon Martin 5 0 2 0 0 7

[19] 8 Matthew Mock 0 4 0 0 0 4

[20] 105 Freeman Sprague 0 3 1 0 0 4

[21] 96 Brendan Cain 0 0 3 0 0 3

[22] 125 Tim Dion 0 2 0 0 0 2

Pos. No. 2 Stroke

[1] 171 Kenny Mieltowski 22 25 20 22 25 114

[2] 15 Artie Lane 20 22 22 25 22 111

[3] 17 Daniel Connelly 25 19 19 20 20 103

[4] 817 David Decker 16 14 14 19 0 63

[5] 3 Tim Johnson 0 20 18 0 0 38

[6] 382 Tyler Payne 18 0 17 0 0 35

[7] 94 Elijah Hayes 0 0 0 0 19 19

[8] 12 Jayson Charbono 0 18 0 0 0 18

[9] 619 Robert Wyman 0 0 16 0 0 16

[10] 27 Devin Chartier 0 0 15 0 0 15

[11] 454 Matthew Gagne 15 0 0 0 0 15
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[1] 27 Michael Farnsworth 25 22 25 17 22 111

[2] 125 Michael Boulrice 20 25 22 15 25 107

[3] 684 Eugene Van Alstyne 19 18 20 22 20 99

[4] 9 John Carbon 17 19 16 19 19 90

[5] 418 Joe Petramale 22 20 17 16 0 75

[6] 333 Phil LaFleur 0 17 12 20 0 49

[7] 37 Craig Kobel 16 0 13 0 0 29

[8] 18 Dan Halladay 0 0 0 25 0 25

[9] 969 Mike Kiablick 18 0 0 0 0 18

[10] 247 Joe Bettencourt 0 0 18 0 0 18

[11] 41 Robert Smith 0 16 0 0 0 16

[12] 500 Guy Bacon 0 0 15 0 0 15

[13] 75 Frank King 15 0 0 0 0 15

[14] 46 Matt Naples 0 0 14 0 0 14

[15] 143 Joe Thompson 14 0 0 0 0 14

Pos. No. 450 ATV

[1] 17 Mike Fogarty 25 22 25 25 18 115

[2] 43H James Boucher 22 19 22 22 13 98

[3] 17 Darren Fontaine 19 20 0 0 0 39

[4] 708 Randy Barry 20 0 0 0 0 20

Pos. No. VET ATV

[1] 708 Randy Barry 20 22 25 25 22 114

[2] 17 Mike Fogarty 22 20 22 22 18 104

[3] 45 Darren Fontaine 25 0 0 0 0 25

[4] TT63 James Boucher 0 0 0 20 0 20

[5] 15 Jack Webb 0 19 0 0 0 19

Pos. No. Open ATV

[1] 708 Randy Barry 22 22 25 25 16 110

[2] TT63 James Boucher 25 20 22 22 0 89

[3] 15 Jack Webb 0 25 0 0 0 25

[4] 17 Darren Fontaine 20 0 0 0 0 20

Pos. No. Vintage

[1] 124 Todd Pinsonnault 25 25 25 25 25 125

[2] 143 Joe Thompson 18 20 22 20 19 99

[3] 75 Frank King 19 22 0 22 20 83

[4] 969 Mike Kiablick 22 0 0 0 0 22

[5] 143 Larry DeBenedictis III 0 0 20 0 0 20

[6] 454 Kyle Gagne 20 0 0 0 0 20

RED INDICATES DID NOT COMPETE IN 60% OF SCHEDULED EVENTS

/ INDICATES RACER DID NOT SIGN UP FOR THE EVENT


